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Mixed Tournament - August 2, 2025

Date/venue

8/2/25, 4:00 PM
Court1

8/2/25, 430 PM
Court1

8/2/25, 5:00 PM
Court1

8/2/25, 5:30 PM
Court 3

8/2/25, 5:30 PM
Court 2

8/2/25, 5:30 PM
Court1

8/2/25, 6:00 PM
Court 2

8/2/25, 6:00 PM
Court1

8/2/25, 6:30 PM
Court1

Home

Julie Verbeurgt
Maxime Hassid

Olivier Dupuis
Sara Gil Garcia

Marina Garcia
Jordi Zafra

Olivier Dupuis
Sara Gil Garcia

Julie Verbeurgt
Maxime Hassid

Francois Caroline
Michel Zeniti

Ahmed Youssef
Walquiria Bley

Lola Mansfeldt
Ignacio San Salvador

Alexander Marinov
Arianna Ceccaroni

1/1

Calendar: Gold Category / Group Stage

Result

7-4

5-6

4-9

6-5

2-8

8-6

9-5

3-7

7-4

Away team
Olivier Dupuis
Sara Gil Garcia

Ahmed Youssef
Walquiria Bley

Julie Verbeurgt
Maxime Hassid

Marina Garcia
Jordi Zafra

Ahmed Youssef
Walquiria Bley

Lola Mansfeldt
Ignacio San Salvador

Marina Garcia
Jordi Zafra

Alexander Marinov
Arianna Ceccaroni

Francgois Caroline
Michel Zeniti
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